

HUNT

Electric Corporation

Duluth Office

4330 West 1st Street, Suite B
Duluth, Minnesota 55807

Client Address:

ISD 709

215 N 1st ave East
Duluth, Minnesota 55802

Project Name: City of Duluth Bid #19-6601
ISD 709 Security Improvements
District wide

Contract 19-6601

PCO # 1

Date 11/12/2019

Work Description

Itemized Description

Description	Qty	Net Price U	Total Mat. \$	Labor U	Total Hours
CBL - CMP CAT6A UTP BLU	1,000.000	591.15 M	591.15	8.000 M	8.000
IX-MV7-HB	3.000	904.04 E	2,712.12	1.000 E	3.000
PROGRAMMING	3.000	0.00 E	0.00	1.000 E	3.000
SHIPPING	1.000	25.00 E	25.00	0.000 E	0.000
PANDUIT CJX88TGBU CAT6A DATA JACK	3.000	12.36 E	37.08	0.220 E	0.660
PANDUIT DFPE10IW-2GY FACEPLATE	3.000	4.74 E	14.22	0.200 E	0.600
PANDUIT CMBIW-X BLANKS	30.000	0.24 E	7.20	0.030 E	0.900
LV-2 CUT IN PLATE	3.000	2.34 E	7.02	0.500 E	1.500
MISC. MATERIALS-PATHWAY, FIRESTOP	1.000	25.00 E	25.00	4.000 E	4.000
Totals	1,047.000		3,418.79		21.660

Summary

Extension Materials		%	Total		
Database Material			3,418.79		
Total Extension Material Cost			3,418.79		
Material Tax		8.88	303.42		
Total Extension Material			3,722.21		
Labor	Hours	Rate	Sub Total	%	Total
Field Labor					
292 Composite Rate (1st Shift)	21.660	58.00	1,256.28		
Total Field Labor					1,256.28
Total Labor Cost					1,256.28
Total Labor					1,256.28
Sub Total 1					4,978.49
Global Markup				20.000	995.70
Total Global Overhead and Markup					995.70
Sub Total 2					5,974.19
Final Adj				-0.003	-0.19
Total Adjustments					-0.19
Total					5,974.00
Original Contract	\$248,143.00				
change order 1 add	\$5,974.00				
New Contract	\$254,117.00				

Purchaser _____

Title _____

Date _____

By Paul Scimocca

Title Project Manager

Date 12/09/2019